
U15ME
HFM Minijuniorikisa
lauantai 18. toukokuuta 2024 - 9.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HEIN Mathias TALLM EST 99999 2.8.2010
2 BROTKIN Matias KUMS FIN 6 25.6.2009
3 HONKA Leo TMÅF FIN 2 24.8.2009
4 OJANEN Joakim EM FIN 3 9.5.2010
5 PELTOLA Oliver HFM FIN 99999 2.1.2010
6 SALMI Lassi TMÅF FIN 21 27.11.2011
7 SARAPÄÄ Sampo HFM FIN 15 12.7.2010
8 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM FIN 1 4.10.2011
9 SEPPÄNEN Niklas SASÄ FIN 5 25.1.2010
10 TAN Jamie HYMI FIN 99999 3.10.2010
11 WECKMAN Joonas HYMI FIN 99999 12.2.2009



2 poules
1 poule of 5 and 1 poule of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U15ME
HFM Minijuniorikisa
lauantai 18. toukokuuta 2024 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM FIN 1
2 HONKA Leo TMÅF FIN 2
3 OJANEN Joakim EM FIN 3
4 SEPPÄNEN Niklas SASÄ FIN 5
5 BROTKIN Matias KUMS FIN 6
6 SARAPÄÄ Sampo HFM FIN 15
7 SALMI Lassi TMÅF FIN 21
8 TAN Jamie HYMI FIN 99999
9 PELTOLA Oliver HFM FIN 99999
10 HEIN Mathias TALLM EST 99999
11 WECKMAN Joonas HYMI FIN 99999



U15ME
HFM Minijuniorikisa
lauantai 18. toukokuuta 2024 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

9.00

Referee(s):

SHEVCHENKO Igor (HFM / FIN)
MATIKAINEN Anna (HFM / FIN)

SALMI Lassi TMÅF / FIN

WECKMAN Joonas HYMI / FIN

SEPPÄNEN Niklas SASÄ / FIN

HEIN Mathias TALLM / EST

SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM / FIN

BROTKIN Matias KUMS / FIN

Piste 4

9.00

Referee(s):

LEHTINEN Kasper (HFM / FIN)

PELTOLA Oliver HFM / FIN

SARAPÄÄ Sampo HFM / FIN

HONKA Leo TMÅF / FIN

TAN Jamie HYMI / FIN

OJANEN Joakim EM / FIN



U15ME
HFM Minijuniorikisa
lauantai 18. toukokuuta 2024 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 HONKA Leo TMÅF FIN 4 1,00 20 7 +13 Advanced
2 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM FIN 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
3 BROTKIN Matias KUMS FIN 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
4 OJANEN Joakim EM FIN 3 0,75 18 12 +6 Advanced
5 HEIN Mathias TALLM EST 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
6 SEPPÄNEN Niklas SASÄ FIN 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
7 SARAPÄÄ Sampo HFM FIN 2 0,50 14 16 -2 Advanced
8 PELTOLA Oliver HFM FIN 1 0,25 12 18 -6 Advanced
9 WECKMAN Joonas HYMI FIN 1 0,20 8 24 -16 Advanced
10 TAN Jamie HYMI FIN 0 0,00 9 20 -11 Advanced
11 SALMI Lassi TMÅF FIN 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Advanced
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U15ME
HFM Minijuniorikisa
lauantai 18. toukokuuta 2024 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 HONKA Leo TMÅF FIN 24.8.2009
2 SEPPÄNEN Niklas SASÄ FIN 25.1.2010
3T OJANEN Joakim EM FIN 9.5.2010
3T SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM FIN 4.10.2011
5 BROTKIN Matias KUMS FIN 25.6.2009
6 HEIN Mathias TALLM EST 2.8.2010
7 SARAPÄÄ Sampo HFM FIN 12.7.2010
8 PELTOLA Oliver HFM FIN 2.1.2010
9 WECKMAN Joonas HYMI FIN 12.2.2009
10 TAN Jamie HYMI FIN 3.10.2010
11 SALMI Lassi TMÅF FIN 27.11.2011



U15ME
HFM Minijuniorikisa
lauantai 18. toukokuuta 2024 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
LEHTINEN Kasper FIN L 40384584 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MATIKAINEN Anna FIN 60144537 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SHEVCHENKO Igor FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
VUORINEN Juha FIN 40038185



Total entries: 11
Total participants: 11
Top-32 ranked participants: 7
Number of countries represented: 2

FIN: 10 participants
EST: 1 participants


